THE DATASHEET OF
LM2853MH-0.8/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LM2853
LM2853 3A 550 kHz Synchronous SIMPLE SWITCHER® Buck Regulator
Literature Number: SNVS459
LM2853
3A 550 kHz Synchronous SIMPLE SWITCHER® Buck

Connection Diagram
20201503
Ordering Information
Order Number
Voltage
Option
Package
Marking Package Type
Package
Drawing Supplied As
LM2853MH-0.8
0.8 LM2853-0.8
TSSOP-14 exposed
pad
MXA14A
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-0.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-1.0
1.0 LM2853-1.0
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-1.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-1.2
1.2 LM2853-1.2
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-1.2 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-1.5
1.5 LM2853-1.5
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-1.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-1.8
1.8 LM2853-1.8
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-1.8 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-2.5
2.5 LM2853-2.5
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-2.5 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-3.0
3.0 LM2853-3.0
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-3.0 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
LM2853MH-3.3
3.3 LM2853-3.3
94 Units, Rail
LM2853MHX-3.3 2500 Units, Tape and Reel
Note: Contact factory for other voltage options.
Pin Descriptions
Pin # Name Function
1 AVIN Input Voltage for Control Circuitry.